抗硫化物貼片排列電阻
□ FEATURE Figure
◆ AEC-Q200 rev. D compliant
◆ Reduction of assembly costs matching with placement machines
◆ Reliability high quality and fast delivery
◆ Isolated and bussed circuits
◆ RoHS compliant version available
◆ Leadless surface mount construction
□ Application
◆Entertainment: Stereo, TV tuners, Tape recorder.
◆Appliance: Air conditioner, Refrigerator
◆Computer & relative products: Main board, PDA.
◆Communication equipment: Cell phone, Fax machine
◆Power equipment: Power supply, illumination equipment.
◆Measuring instrument: Electric meter, Navigation equipment.
□ ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: ASA022R10RJF (0402 2R/4pin 10R ±5%  200ppm )
E24 E96
1/16W 0402 (2R) ASA022R 1R = 1R00 1R = 1R00 10K Reel
1/16W 0402 (4R) ASA024R 10R=10R0 10R=10R0 10K Reel
1/10W 0603 (4R) ASA034R 100R=101 100R=1000 F = ±1% E = ±100 5K Reel
1/16W 0402 (2R) ASA022E 1K = 102 1K = 1001 J = ±5% F = ±200 10K Reel
1/16W 0402 (4R) ASA024E 10K = 103 10K = 1002 G = ±300 10K Reel
1/4W 1206 (4R) ASA064R 100K=104 100K=1003 5K Reel
1M =105 1M =1004
* Marking: See Page 4, Fig-6
□ RATINGS
TCR